
#  

169 
220 
58 

1001 
1266 
1195 
335 
501 
97 
282 
183 
1135 
327 

266 
828 
492 
788 
218 
1429 
1013 

Namn  

Liam Hedsjö 
Colin Johansson 
Benjamin Larsson 
Ville Härnström 
Didrik Asplund 
Albin Bergvall 
Max Jakobsson 
Klara Nelson 
Lincoln Andersson 
August Glansén 
Ella Karlsson 
Hugo Erkers 
Algot Eriksson 

Wictor Jansson 
Filip Vestlund 
Olle Hansson 
Olle Dahlbäck 
Rasmus Goding 
Vilgot Sjöberg 
Izabella Rydingsvärd 

Klubb  

Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Tranås MS 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Tibro MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Tranås MS 
Bengtsfors MCC 

Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Tidaholms MK 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Varbergs MK 
BMK Uddevalla 

Märke  

Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Sponsor  

Team ATV Racing 

V  

4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 

Class  

65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 
65GH Rookie 

85GH Rookie 
85GH Rookie 
85GH Rookie 
85GH Rookie 
85GH Rookie 
85GH Rookie 
85GH Rookie 
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Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla Anslagen:

CEC RACING VGC GH/U - TIBRO MK 
65G/85G Rookie 

65G/85G Rookie - Fri träning 

(15:00 Time) started at 8:32:44 

Tibro Motorstadion 1,507 km 

2023-05-21 08:30 


